2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021 Federal Signal Corporation     M9020 | 816
Accessories
Voice Gun
FEATURES
• High power, electronic megaphone
• Excellent sound quality
• Trouble-free, solid-state design
• Versatile applications

YEARS
3
HOW TO ORDER SPECIFICATIONS
A12SA Pistol grip Voice Gun megaphone, flame retardant, red SPECIFICATIONS
POWER OUTPUT 16W peak
RANGE 1320 feet
BATTERIES (8) AA
OPERATING TEMP. -22˚ to +149˚ F (-30˚ to + 65˚ C)
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
LENGTH 10.1 in (25.7 cm)
DIAMETER 7.3 in (18.5 cm)
HEIGHT 10.5 in (26.7 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
4.0 lbs (1.8 kg)